
 
 

 
St Joseph's runs an enhanced minibus service to and from College for a number of areas including 

Henley/Wargrave, Sonning Common/Caversham, Winnersh/Earley and Thatcham/Reading.  

Bus routes are under constant review and new routes may be launched subject to sufficient levels of 

demand.  

 

 

   Wargrave/Henley Route Route. Updated August 19 

Bus 

Stop Location 

AM Pick 

Up 

PM Drop 

Off 

1 
Lower Shiplake, at junction of Reading Road and Station 

Road (War Memorial) 
7.05 16.15 

2 
St. Andrews Road, just past Vicarage Rd Junc 

7.12 16.22 

3 Wooten Road 7.13 16.24 

4 Green Lane (near Greys Rd junc) 7.15 16.25 

5 Henley, Greys Road, Greys Road Shops Bus Stop 7.18 16.28 

6 Greys Rd Car Park (left side of car park just after entrace) 7.20 16.30 

7 Wargrave, bus stop Victoria Road (nr Hamilton Road) 7.30 16.45 

8 Wargrave Roundabout, Behind BP garage in New Road 7.35 16.50 

9 The Wee Waif, A4 Bus Stop 7.48 16.55 

10 School Car Park 8.10 3.50 

 

 

 

Sonning Common / Caversham Route. Updated July 19 

Bus 

Stop Location AM Pick Up PM Drop Off 

1 Sonning Common, Vauxhall Garage 7.22 16.45 

2 Budgens, Emmer Green 7.30 16.30 

3 Kidmore End Rd/Grove Rd Junc 7.32 16.26 

4 St Barnabus Rd/Grove Rd Junc 7.35 16.23 

5 Oakley Road/Kidmore Road Junc 7.40 16.20 

6 AM-Priest Hill/Hemdean Rd Junc 7.44 16.16 

7 Henley Road (Just along from QA School Gates) 7.48 16.12 

8 Donkin Hill (Bottom of hill, bus stop outside Co-op) 7.50 16.10 

9 Reading Station (split between this route & Thatcham) 8.07 16.00 

10 School Car Park 8.10 3.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Winnersh/Earley Route. Updated July 19 

Bus 

Stop Location 

AM Pick 

Up 

PM Drop 

Off 

1 Albany Park Drive 7.30 16.20 

2 Shell Garage Nr Old Woosehill Lane 7.35 16.25 

3 
Reading Rd Bus Stop Nr Drome Path (Outside Thames Valley 

Cars) 
7.45 16.09 

4 Wokingham Rd / Henley Wood Rd Junc 7.50 16.04 

5 Stanton Close, off Wokingham Road 7.55 AM ONLY 

6 Rushey Way / Toseland Way 7.58 16.05 

7 Wilderness Rd / Betchworth Ave Junc 8.05 16.00 

8 School Car Park 8.10 15.50 

 

 

 

Thatcham/Reading Route. Updated July 19 

Bus 

Stop Location 

AM Pick 

Up 

PM Drop 

Off 

1 Bus stop by the Coach and Horses PH (A4) 7.15 16.55 

2 Grange Lane on A4 (opp Aldermaston Stn) 7.20 16.50 

3 Beenham - Closest safe turning point to RG7 5NT PM ONLY 16.42 

4 Church Street, Theale (opp The Volunteer) 7.23 16.32 

5 Church Street Theale, Crown Pub 7.24 16.30 

6 A4 Bath Road, bottom of Langley Hill 7.30 AM ONLY 

7 A4 West Gate stop (1 after the golf course) 7.35 16.20 

8 George and the Dragon, A4 Southcote Burghfield Rd Junc 7.38 16.15 

9 A4, The Southcote, Beefeater 7.40 16.12 

11 

Reading Station (split between this route & Sonning 

Common) 
8.07 

16.03 

12 Opp Back of Beyond PH Bus Stop 8.10 16.00 

13 School Car Park 8.15 15.50 

 

 

All spaces are allocated subject to availability and your place will be confirmed by a member of staff. 

The cost per pupil is £8.30 per day 

The cost from Reading Railway Station is £3.60 per day  

Prices are effective from September 2019 

There is also a complimentary Late Bus Shuttle Service which departs the school at 5.30pm and drops 

at Reading Station only. If students which to use the late bus they should speak to the Senior School 

Reception Team. 

 


